MEMS & Sensor
What are MEMS?
• MEMS is an acronym for Micro Electro Mechanical Systems
2

(STSmartVoice) and APWorkbench
software suite
ORDER CODE MICROPHONE
STEVAL-MKI138V1 MP45DT02
APWorkbench
• Test signal generator
• Freq response acquisition
• Automatic equalization
• Custom filter design
• Device configuration
• C code generation
STSmartVoice
35
USB
I2C
+
ORDER CODE MICROPHONE
STEVAL-MKI126V1 MP45DT02
STEVAL-MKI126V2 MP34DB01
STEVAL-MKI126V3 MP34DT01
ORDER CODE MICROPHONE TYPE
STEVAL-MKI129V1 MP45DT02 Digital
STEVAL-MKI129V2 MP34DB01 Digital
STEVAL-MKI129V3 MP34DT01 Digital
STEVAL-MKI139V1 MP33AB01 Analog
STEVAL-MKI139V2 MP33AB01H Analog
For more info contact:
enrico.marinoni@silica.com FAE